
Advertising on SOUTHEASTASIAPILOT.COM 

Advertising options / booking form

Max 8 banners in each position

4 x banners show. Refresh after 6 seconds

Year Month

Banner position

Top of content 36,000 3,000 Top of Content

Within content or in sidebar 18,000 1,500

Banner on all the pages below 9,600 800

Contents https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/contents/

Blog https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/blog-archive/

Authors' note https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/authors/

Contributors https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/contributors/

Anchorage symbols https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/anchorage-symbols/

Contact us https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/contact_us/ 

Index https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/anchorage-index/ 

Links https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/links/ 

Features & listings

Cruising map to Langkawi + Marine life 4,800 400 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/phuket-langkawi/ 

Marina listings 9,600 800 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/marina-facilities/ 

Haulout & Refit 9,600 800 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/repair-haulout/ 

Major yachting events 9,600 800 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/yachting-events/ 

Destinations

Thailand landing page 18,000 1,500 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/thailand/

Phuket & Phang Nga Bay https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/phangngabay/

West Coast Phuket / https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/west-coast-phuket/

Koh Lanta to Koh Tarutao https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/kohlanta-to-tarutao/

Koh Samui & the Western Gulf https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/samui-western-gulf/

Pattaya & the Eastern Gulf https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/pattaya-eastern-gulf/

Malaysia landing page 6,000 500 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/malaysia/

Peninsular Malaysia, West Coast https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/malaysia-west-coast/

Peninsular Malaysia, East Coast https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/malaysia-east-coast/

East Malaysia (Borneo) https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/east-malaysia/

Indonesia landing page 18,000 1,500 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/indonesia/

8th Parallel Region https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/8th-parallel-region/

Central Region https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/central-region/

Equatorial Region https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/equatorial-region/

Sumatra Region https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/sumatra/

Raja Ampat https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/area/raja-ampat/

Palau all pages 4,800 400 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/palau/

China all pages (inc;. Hong Kong) 4,800 400 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/greater-china/

Philippines all pages 4,800 400 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/philippines/

Vietnam all pages 4,800 400 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/vietnam/

Cambodia all pages 4,800 400 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/cambodia/

Singapore+  all Pages 4,800 400 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/singapore-johor-batam/

Australia all Pages 4,800 400 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/australia/

South Pacific all pages 4,800 400 https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/country/south-pacific/

Banner ad rate

Home page: https://www.southeastasiapilot.com/

General navigation

Within content (mobile) or in sidebar (desktop)


